HORSE

NIJINSKY

CAPTAINS QUARTERS
GREY HORIZON
STORM SHADOW
WIKIPEDIA
LEGENDARY HANOVER
UNRIVALED HANOVER
TOBINS CHESTER
LAMBORGHINI LOU
CENTURY KOMODO
RUM N CUSTARD

BEST NIGHT EVER
MERIGO MAGIC

THE VICAR

JACKIES BOY

TROPHY TAKER
OUTLAWSTAYTHCOURSE
YYC ON THE HORIZON
WARRAWEEFORLAURA

3Y.0 COLT PACE
SIRE
BETTORS DELIGHT
CAPTAINTREACHEROUS
VERTICAL HORIZON
BETTORS DELIGHT
MCWICKED
HUNTSVILLE
BETTORS DELIGHT
SHANGHAI PHIL
MCWICKED
BETTORS DELIGHT
CUSTARD THE DRAGON
BETTERTHANCHEDDAR
TOBAGO CAYS
ARTSPEAK
TOBAGO CAYS
ALL BETS OFF
SHADOW PLAY
VERTICAL HORIZON
ALL BETS OFF

DAM
PIROUETTE HANOVER
PRESCIENT BEAUTY
PANAGLER
FADE
HILLARYS STYLE
LILLIAN HANOVER
UPSIDE SURPRISE
PUTNAM MACKENZIE
HNT ANGEL
MICHELONS FILLY
RUMMYS COMMAND
BEFORE DAWN
MERIDIAN MAGIC
ST LADS BILLIEJEAN
DUSTY LANE BRIA
SAUBLE CLAIRE
GRAND SLAM WOMAN
DIVAS DRAGONFLY
ALLEGORY

TIME
1:473
1:491
1:530
1:504
1:503
1:462
1:511
1:531
1:521
1:500
1:543
1:504
1:543
1:501
1:541
1:500
1:543
1:540
1:514

TRACK
M M
WBSBS
CND E
WBSBS
WBSBS
M M
WBSBS
CHRTN
WBSBS
WBSBS
CNDE
WBSBS
CHRTN
WBSBS
CHRTN
WBSBS
FRD F
CND E
WBSBS

2024 SUMMARY

STs
17
12
14
13
20
14
22
16
30
20
23
21
18
17
16
18
29
20
14
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MONEY
$1,665,887
$445,452
$251,100
$197,445
$193,426
$1,075,535
$179,950
$127,618
$121,155
$131,794
$111,970
$136,171
$109,201
$104,299
$103,726
$116,533
$97,573
$96,757
$88,694
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2024 CANADIAN ONLY
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MONEY
$1,002,000
$281,250
$251,100
$193,335
$176,182
$170,250
$143,520
$127,618
$121,155
$119,500
$111,970
$110,055
$109,201
$104,299
$103,726
$100,370
$97,573
$96,757
$88,694



